10
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
A shape
58445 CF4/27K/A15/E26/STD 4 E26 2 700 82 8 000 225 25 25 N
58446 CF9/27K/A16/E26/STD */** 9 E26 2 700 82 8 000 470 40 40 N
58394 CF14/27K/A19/E26/STD */** 14 E26 2 700 82 8 000 800 60 60 N
58936 CF16/D/27K/A19/E26/STD 16 E26 2 700 82 8 000 800 60 60 Y
Capsules*
56268 CF15/27K/T19/E26/STD 15 E26 2 700 82 8 000 800 60 60 N
58395 CF15/30K/T19/E26/STD 15 E26 3 000 82 8 000 800 60 60 N
58396 CF15/41K/T19/E26/STD 15 E26 4 100 82 8 000 800 60 60 N
56269 CF15/50K/T19/E26/STD 15 E26 5 000 82 8 000 800 60 60 N
56270 CF20/27K/T19/E26/STD 20 E26 2 700 82 8 000 1 200 75 75 N
58400 CF20/30K/T19/E26/STD 20 E26 3 000 82 8 000 1 350 75 75 N
58401 CF20/41K/T19/E26/STD 20 E26 4 100 82 8 000 1 350 75 75 N
56271                                                                                                           CF20/50K/T19/E26/STD 20 E26 5 000 82 8 000 1 200 75 75 N
56272 CF26/27K/T23/E26/STD 26 E26 2 700 82 8 000 1 450 100 100 N
56273 CF26/50K/T23/E26/STD 26 E26 5 000 82 8 000 1 450 100 100 N
D
EC
O
R

Case
qty
Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Candles
58413 CF3/27K/CANDLE/E26/STD 3 E26 2 700 82 8 000 80 15 15
59841 CF5/T2/27K/CANDLE/E12/STD 5 E12 2 700 82 8 000 220 25 25
59842 CF5/T2/27K/CANDLE/E26/STD 5 E26 2 700 82 8 000 220 25 25
14167 CF7/27K/CANDLE/E12/STD 7 E12 2 700 82 8 000 350 30 30
14168 CF7/27K/CANDLE/E26/STD 7 E26 2 700 82 8 000 350 30 30
59843 CF9/T2/27K/CANDLE/E12/STD 9 E12 2 700 82 8 000 450 40 40
59844 CF9/T2/27K/CANDLE/E26/STD 9 E26 2 700 82 8 000 450 40 40
Globes
58439 CF9/27K/G25/E26/STD */** 9 E26 2 700 82 8 000 495 40 40
58440 CF14/27K/G25/E26/STD */** 14 E26 2 700 82 8 000 850 60 40
61140 CF20/27K/G30/E26/STD 20 E26 2 700 82 8 000 1 100 60 60
57192 CF25/27K/G30/E26/STD 25 E26 2 700 82 8 000 1 300 100 60
MOL = 4 11⁄32 in. (110 mm)
Dia. = 2 17⁄32 in. (64 mm)
MOL = 5 5⁄8 in. (143 mm)
Dia. = 3 3⁄4 in. (95 mm)